Bus

Bus M-710 Siauliai-Kaunas Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Siauliy autobusy stotis — Kauno autobusy stotis Siauliy autobusy stotis — Kauno autobusy stotis
8 stops Monday 09:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:20
Siauliy autobusy stotis

Wednesday 09:20
Gelezinkelio stotis

Thursday 09:20
Radviliskio g.

Friday 09:20
Centras
Kédainiy autobusy stotis Saturday 09:20
Silainiy poliklinika Sunday 09:20
Kauno pilis

Route info
Kauno autobusy stotis Direction: Siauliy autobusy stotis

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

Paneveiys

.~ @QOpenStrestMap dé%?:m;_c_: rs

B \-710 — Siauliai-Kaunas BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-710-1319712508-3981701146
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-710-1319712508-3981701146
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-710-1319712508-3981701146

Direction

Kauno autobusy stotis — Siauliy autobusy stotis

20 stops

Open route schedule

Kauno autobusy stotis
Silainiy poliklinika
Devintas fortas

Babtai

Cinkiskiai

Josvainiai

Kédainiy autobusy stotis
Dotnuva

Akademija

MantviliSkis

Piliamantas

Pilioniai

Gudziunai

Skémiai

Baisogala

Seduva

Radviliskio autobusy stotis
Vilkaviskio g.

Geriatrijos centras

Siauliy autobusy stotis

Route schedule
Kauno autobusy stotis — Siauliy autobusy stotis

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Kauno autobusy stotis
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

M-710 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kaunas

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-710-1319712508-3981701146

